Page 1 of 1

Date rec'd: 6/8/64

PROP: Donald W. Wall, Well #1

COMP: M. O. Seek

COUNTY: Fairfax (Clifton)

From-To

0 10
10 20
20 30
30 40
50 60
60 70
70 80
80 90
90 100
100 110
110 120
120 130

No washed samples

From-To

INTERVAL SHEET

VDMR Well No:

WWCR 662

1035

Sample Interval: from O tg 130

Number of samples: 12

Total Depth:

0il or Gas:

From-To

130

Water: XExploratory:

From-To



OWNER: D. W. Wall, Inc., Well #1 VDMR #1035
DRILLER: M. O. Seek WWCR #662
COUNTY: Fairfax (Clifton) TOTAL DEPTH: 130!

0-10

10-20

20-30

30-40

40-50

50-60

60-70

70-80

80-90

90-100

100-110

110-120

120-130

GEOLOGIC LOG

Saprolitic Sericite Schist — light-brown, fine-grained; clay,
sericite, quartz; trace magnetite.

No sample.
Weathered Sericite Schist — light-brown to pale-green, fine-
grained, good foliation and lineation; sericite, quartz, iron

oxide stain, vein quartz.

Saprolitic Schist — light-brown, fine-grained; clay sericite,
quartz.

slightly darker color.
Weathered Sericite Schist — light-brown to pale-green, fine-
grained, good foliation and lineation; sericite, quartz, iron
oxide stain, clay.

minor vein quartz.

Weathered Quartz-Sericite Schist — light-brown, fine-grained,
foliated; iron-oxide stain and minor vein quartz.

Quartz Sericite Schist — light-brown to light-blue-gray, foliated,
iron oxide stain on fractures; trace vein quartz.

Quartz Sericite Schist — light-blue-gray, fine-grained, foliated;
trace pyrite and hematite.

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

These samples are of sericite schist of uncertain age.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist
March 21, 1966





