INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1

Date rec'd: 6/8/64

PROP: Donald W. Wall, Well #1

COMP: M. O. Seek

COUNTY: Fairfax (Clifton)

VDMR Well No: 1035

Sample Interval: from 0 to 130

Number of samples: 12

Total Depth: 130

Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
	11011110	11011-10	11011-10
0 - 10		A 	_
10 - 20	_	0	_
20 - 30	-	=	_
30 - 40	-	-	9 55 3
50 - 60	-	A.	(
60 - 70	-	æ	1
70 - 80	.=	C ort	-
80 - 90	-	·-	Same .
90 _ 100	· -	(Classical)	= ,
100 110	-	-	-
100 110			
110 - 120	_	-	
120 - 130	-	_	_
-	-		-
i —	***	=	-
, -	- ,	-	_
-	-	-	-
_		. 	~
_		A	COMP.
	-	_	_
_	-	=	-
_	-	920	·
-	-		-
_	_	-	-
-	-	-)
-	_	-	·
-	-	; _	-
-	www.	-	-
- -	_		-
7 <u>8-4</u> 0	1	,	-
No washed sam	nples		

No washed samples

OWNER: D. W. Wall, Inc., Well #1

DRILLER: M. O. Seek

COUNTY: Fairfax (Clifton)

VDMR #1035 WWCR #662 TOTAL DEPTH: 130'

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-10	Saprolitic Sericite Schist — light-brown, fine-grained; clay, sericite, quartz; trace magnetite.
10-20	II.
20-30	n .
30-40	n .
40-50	No sample.
50-60	Weathered Sericite Schist — light-brown to pale-green, fine-grained, good foliation and lineation; sericite, quartz, iron oxide stain, vein quartz.
60-70	Saprolitic Schist — light-brown, fine-grained; clay sericite, quartz.
70-80	slightly darker color.
80-90	Weathered Sericite Schist — light-brown to pale-green, fine-grained, good foliation and lineation; sericite, quartz, iron oxide stain, clay.
90-100	minor vein quartz.
100-110	Weathered Quartz-Sericite Schist — light-brown, fine-grained, foliated; iron-oxide stain and minor vein quartz.
110-120	Quartz Sericite Schist — light-brown to light-blue-gray, foliated, iron oxide stain on fractures; trace vein quartz.
120-130	Quartz Sericite Schist — light-blue-gray, fine-grained, foliated; trace pyrite and hematite.

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

These samples are of sericite schist of uncertain age.

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist March 21, 1966